St Louis Nursing Home Social Program
June 2017

This program is flexible and may change.

Note: Outings may be cancelled due to inclement weather

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Frid Sat Sun
1 11.15 am 11.00 am Bingo or AFL 4 Ball Games or
Lunch Bus trip Exercise Class on foxtel AFL on Foxtel
230 pm 2.00 pm Mens Club
Pamper 2.30 pm 17 e
afternoon Family Feud Game
11.00 am AMABCTVin |7 10.00am 8 1115am Q 11.00am 10 11
Exercise Class the Link Morning Tea |, Lunch Bus Trip Exercise AM ABC TV in Link AM Songs of Praise
1.00 pm Art Bus Trip -
2.30 pm Therapy with Alan = 2.30 pm 2.30 pm Bingo or 2.30 pm
. 2.30 pm 2.30 pm p . Word
| | | W] S |G | i
raft Birdsee
Ornament Heads Game e East Lounge
12AMABCTVin | 13AMABCTVin ]/ 9.45am 15 11.15am 16:1.00am 17 18
the Link the Link Morni ; i Exercise - ;
2.30 pm Queens & Melodies Lunch Bustrip AM ABC TV in Link AR G e
Birthday — The 2,00 pm 2.30pm 2.30 pm
Queen DVD's with Cbokpn fudge 2.30 pm Concert Theo 2.30 pm Board games Bingo or
smoked salmon oking fudg Fiag dav - 2.30 pm or football in the .
and cucumber with Susanna Tg gy I Memory Games football in
sandwiches related activities East Lounge the East Lounge
11.00 am AM ABCTV in 10.00 am 11.15 am 11.00 am Exercise
9Exercise Class Zothe Link 21 Morning Tea 22 Lunch Bustrip 232 00 24 in Link 2§M Songs of Praise
Bus Trip y WU pm AM ABCTV in Lin
2.30 pm 1.00 pm Art 2.30 pm Mens Club ) 2.30 pm
Bingo Therapy with Alan 200pm & The relsd book 2.30 pm 2.30 pm Bingo or Magzine treasure
@ 2.00 pm Stainglass Sensor;i_— find the singalong Reminiscence and | football in the @ hunt or football in
Butterfly paper clips happy hour East Lounge the East Lounge
2611.00am 27 ampecvin |28 AM ABCTV in Zgllgc?‘a&strip 301 00am
Exercise Class the Link e Lin
; 3.00 pm 2.30 pm
2.30 pm \ZNI3tOh F;’“Ssgggg'fg 2.30 prm Rgsi(fents , Resident meeting
Bingo English breakfast ' birthday e

@

date cake

Church service

party

Sy

St Louis

Aged Care

Provider of Quality
Aged Care since 1946

Public Holidays 2017

12 June (Monday)
Queen's Birthday

2 October (Monday)
Labour Day

25 December (Monday)
Christmas Day

26 December (Tuesday)
Proclamation Day

31 December (Sunday)
New Year's Eve (Part day from 7pm)

Your Choice in Care
www.stlouisagedcare.com.au



